
 

amaica Campus PSAL Sports SY24-25 

  
Athletic Director: Robert Jones 

Phone: (718) 558-9801 
Email: rjones@schools.nyc.gov 

 
View the complete list of Jamaica campus teams below, along with each coach's name 

and contact email for more details! 
 

For schedule information, visit our school on PSAL.  
 

Sport Season Coaches Name (Click to Email) 

Football Boys Varsity Fall Calvin Whitfield 

Football Boys Jr. Varsity Fall Claude Laguerre 

Soccer Boys Varsity Fall Dana Silverstein Jones 

Soccer Girls Varsity  Fall Tristan Gonzalez 

Swimming Boys Varsity Fall Kiara Lewis 

Swimming Girls Varsity Fall Kiara Lewis 

VolleyBall Girls Varsity Fall Susan Sutera 

Bowling Girls Varsity Fall Anthony Romeo 

Bowling Boys Varsity Fall Mithun Nankishore 

Fencing Boys Varsity Fall Bamidele Owoborode  

Cross Country Girls  Fall David Rojas 

Volleyball Boys Varsity Spring Robert Jones 

Wrestling Boys Varsity Winter Thomas Grimaldi 

Basketball Boys Jr. Varsity Winter Jin U Lee 
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Basketball Boys Varsity Winter Robert Jones 

Basketball Girls Varsity Winter Charisse Willis 

Indoor Track Girls Winter Claude Laguerre 

Tennis Boys Varsity Spring Susan Sutera 

Outdoor Track Girls Spring David Rojas 

Outdoor Track Boys Spring Claude Laguerre 

Softball Girls Varsity Spring Michael Pallisco 

Baseball Boys Varsity Spring Gary Castillo 

Stunt Coed Varsity Spring Dana Silverstein Jones 

Flag Football Girls Varsity Spring Charisse Willis 

Golf Coed Varsity Spring Adam Rosen 

Cricket Coed Varsity Spring Mithun Nankishore 

Lacrosse Boys Varsity Spring Thomas Grimaldi 

 
 
 

mailto:rjones@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:cwillis@nychscl.org
mailto:claguerre@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:SSutera@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:drojas7@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:claguerre@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:MPallis@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:gcastillo7@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:dsilverstein@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:cwillis@nychscl.org
mailto:arosen23@nychscl.org
mailto:mnankishore@schools.nyc.gov
http://TGrimaldi@gchs.nyc

